F E A TUR E S
•  High visibility Green Laser Options for
Outdoor use
•  Green Lasers provide 5—8 times illumination
than Red with similar Laser Class rating
•  Focusable Optics
•  Stand alone Lasers for 80—270 VAC supply
•  Beam length typically twice mounting height

MODULOC MODULOC MODULOC MODULOC
Green  Laser Models Output
Power
Red Laser Models Output
Power
Line Length Optimum
Mounting
Height
Red
Laser
Class
Green
Laser
Class
MDZ5RG 5 mW MDZ5PT 5 mW 2-3 / 4 M 1.2 / 2 M 2 M 2 M
MDZ10RG 10 mW MDZ10PT 10 mW 3-5/ 8 M 2 / 3 M 2 M 2 M
MDZ20RG 20 mW MDZ15PT 20 mW 4-6 / 15 M 2 / 3 M 2 M 2 M
MDZ4ORG 40 mW MDZ40PT 40 mW 11-15 / 20 M 3 M 3 R 3 R
MDZ60RG 60 mW MDZ80PT 80 mW 20 / 30 M 3—5 M 3 B 3 B
Cross Laser 15 mW MDZ15RX NA CROSS 4 X 4 M 3 M 2 M NA
Model Performance
 MDZ-RG / MDZ-PT HEAVY DUTY LINE  LASER PROJECTORS
Typical Industrial Usages
MODULOC® Control Systems, Inc.